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TERM FOUR 2024  
 

EDNEY PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 

We are EDNEY An Independent Public School 
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Term 1: Monday 29 January – Thursday 28 March   

Term 2: Monday 15 April – Friday 28 June 

Term 3: Monday 15 July – Friday 20 September  

Term 4: Monday 7 October – Thursday 12 December  

 

School Development Days    

Friday 31 May 

Monday 15 July 

Friday 8 November 

 
Bell Times: Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday: 8:40am – 3pm / Wednesday: 8.40am – 2:35pm 


